
MATCHDAY 5: NOV 30
GROUP A

GROUP C

GROUP E

GROUP G

GROUP B

GROUP D

GROUP F*

GROUP H

UEFA Europa League 2023-24

FUTURE DATES 6. Dec 14

West Ham
Freiburg
Olym’cos
Bačka

9
9
4
1

3
7

-1
-9

Betis
Rangers
Sparta
Limassol

9
7
4
3

4
1

-1
-4

Liverpool
Toulouse
Union SG
LASK

9
7
4
3

7
-2
-4
-1

Slavia
Roma
Servette
Sheriff

9
9
4
1

8
5

-5
-8

Marseille
Brighton
AEK
Ajax

8
7
4
2

4
3

-3
-4

Standings PtsGD

Atalanta
Sporting
Sturm
Raków

10
7
4
1

4
1

-1
-4

Rennes
Villarreal
Pana’kos
M. Haifa

9
6
4
1

5
0

-1
-4

L’kusen
Qarabag
Molde
Häcken

12
6
6
0

10
-3
4

-11

Freiburg GER
Olympiacos GRE
Bačka Topola SRB
West Ham ENG

Sparta Prague CZE
Real Betis ESP
Rangers SCO
Aris Limassol CYP

Toulouse FRA
Union SG BEL
Liverpool ENG
LASK AUT

Sheriff MDA
Slavia Prague CZE
Servette SUI
AS Roma ITA

AEK Athens GRE
Brighton ENG
Marseille FRA
Ajax NED

Atalanta ITA
Sporting CP POR
Sturm Graz AUT
Raków POL

Villarreal ESP
Panathinaikos GRE
Maccabi Haifa ISR
Rennes FRA

BK Häcken SWE
Leverkusen GER
Molde NOR
Qarabag AZE

Sources: UEFA

*Dec 6: Villarreal -
Maccabi Haifi
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SPANISH LEGEND
Villarreal’s Pepe Reina (right)
is set to overhaul Iker Casillas as
goalkeeper with most appearances
in European club football.
Villarreal are aiming to
secure direct path to Last 16
All-time UEFA club competition appearances
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Ronaldo
Casillas
Reina

Maldini
Xavi
Buffon
Messi

Sporting / Man Utd / Real Madrid / Juventus
Real Madrid / Porto
Barcelona / Liverpool /
Napoli / Milan / Lazio / Villarreal
Milan
Barcelona
Parma / Juventus / PSG
Barcelona / PSG
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